
Judge's Signatures

Airborne's Aloha Invitational 2014
Meet Results
Oct 4-5, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 10/10/2014 12:29:39 PM

Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jasmine Yi3004
Airborne

9.475 9.450 9.5509.450 37.925
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabel Gavilan3015
Airborne

9.300 9.200 9.0009.200 36.700
4 6 3 6T 2 

2 

Katherine Cui3005
Airborne

9.475 9.300 9.0008.850 36.625
1T 4 6T 6T 3 

3 

Torie Geleynse3088
Gold Star

8.750 9.250 9.1509.250 36.400
9 5 2 2 4 

4 

Anika Logan3113
Gold Star

9.050 9.150 8.9508.850 36.000
5 7 6T 8 5 

5 

Lydia Ornelas3044
Champion

8.600 9.400 9.0508.925 35.975
11T 2 4T 3T 6 

6 

Daniela Shapiro3001
Airborne

9.400 8.950 9.0258.450 35.825
3 8 11 5 7 

7 

Phoebe Kim3099
Gold Star

8.800 9.350 8.8758.600 35.625
8 3 10 9 8 

8 

Josephine Hohmann3090
Gold Star

8.250 8.900 9.0508.925 35.125
14 9 4T 3T 9 

9 

Elena Vaughan3115
Gold Star

8.850 8.500 8.4008.700 34.450
7 11 9 12 10 

10 

Madison Wong3079
Edge

8.675 8.700 8.5758.325 34.275
10 10 12T 10 11 

11 

Kylie Jones3075
Edge

8.350 8.100 8.5258.850 33.825
13 13 6T 11 12 

12 

Alicia Krueger3199
Monterey

8.875 8.450 7.8508.325 33.500
6 12 12T 13 13 

13 

Kylie Pedroia3181
Woodland

8.600 7.550 7.7507.450 31.350
11T 14 14 14 14 

14 
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